Passive Ceramic Antenna
Model:
BWGNSCNX20-20W4
Description:
BeiDou/GPS Passive Ceramic Antenna
Features:
1575±5MHz Frequency Range
1561±5MHz Frequency Range

d quickly to meet your needs. If you have any requirements, please contact our sales and FAE.
3 / 13
 Part Number Explanation
BW Company Bat Wireless
GNS Frequency GNSS / GNSS
C Name Ceramic Antenna
N Type Internal
X Constant X
20-20 Dimensions 20-20mm
W Type Passive Antenna
4 Thickness 4mm
BWGNSCNX20-20W4
BAT WIRELESS
Parameters
Typ. Unites Notes
Antenna Type Ceramic Antenna
Frequency Range
1575±5，1561±5 MHz
Input Impendence 50 Ω
V.S.W.R
<2
Gain
1 dBi
Polarization Type
RHCP
Power Capacity
50 W
Lightning Protection
-
DC Voltage
-
V
Radiator -
Dimensions m20 x 20 x 4 m
Connector Type -
Cable Type -
Cable Length - mm
-Mount way
Color Sliver White
Meterial Ceramic
Weight 9.14 g
Waterproof Rating -
ROHS Complaint Compliant
-45~ +8Operating Temperature 5 ℃
-45~ +8Storage Temperature 5 ℃
        2. . Specification
August-21-2025-A01
Electrical Characteristics
Mechanical Characteristics
Environmental Characteristics
4 / 13
BAT WIRELESS
        3. . Product Picture
August-21-2025-A01   5 / 13
BAT WIRELESS
          4. . Mechanical Drawing
August-21-2025-A01   6 / 13
BAT WIRELESS
郑淙远
随意画